## **CLEARANCE FORM**

All publishers and songwriters associated with the composition entitled\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby give written permission to Merf Music Group to pitch this composition and master for sync license placement opportunities for film, television and other multimedia opportunities. If the song is placed by Merf Music Group or anyone associated with that company. They will share in 50% of the master sync license fee from the owner(s) share of the master. For clarification: if one person owns the master, Merf Music will split that fee 50/50 for the placement. If the master is owned by 2 people Merf Music will split that fee 50/50 with each owner meaning 25% from one owner and 25% from the other owner and so on and so forth if owned by more than 2 people, but only if the song is directly placed by Merf Music Group, or anyone that is associated with Merf Music Group.

•	Songwriter Signature Publisher Signature	 
•	Songwriter Signature. Publisher Signature.	
•	Songwriter Signature Publisher Signature.	 
•	Songwriter Signature. Publisher Signature.	 

Date: \_\_\_\_\_